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Wee-Ma-Tuk Group. Ltd Member Rate Card

Wee-Ma-Tuk Hills County Club

Monthly Rate

for Payment  Shareholder

Check one and circle appropriate payment plan 4/1/2024 Plan Rate
Single $960 $192 $860
Family $1,160 $232 $1,040
Senior (65 and up) & Veteran $895 $179 $805
Senior Family (65 and up) & Veteran $1,100 $220 $990
Single Living Outside 25 miles $820 $164 $735
Family Living outside 25 miles $1,020 $204 $915
Junior Single (30 and under) $700 $140 $630
Junior Family (30 and under) $875 $175 $785
Student (under 22) $350 N/A $315
Social $450 N/A $405
Corporate Rates (see Clubhouse Manager)

Check one - Carts must be paid in full (not eligible for payment plan)

Unlimited Single Cart $500
Unlimited Family Cart $660
Trail Fee Single (no storage) $400
Trail Fee Family (no storage) $500
Trail Fee Single (with storage) $500
Trail Fee Family (with storage) $600

*Jr members must verify age
*All payment plans must be
paid in full by September 1,
2024

*Shareholders must be vested
by April 1st to receive
discounted rates above

*Tee Times for non members
start at 10am on Weekends &
Holidays

Everyone please complete all information below

Name: Spouse Name (if family membership):
Address: City:

Email: Spouse Email:

Phonett: Spouse Phonett:

Dependents (22 and under for family memberships):

OFFICE USE ONLY

Last Name:

First Name:

New: Renewal:

Date:

Cash or Check #:

Amount Paid:

Post in Early Bird: Y N

Employee Name:

Pay full membership fees by Feb
10, 2024 and be eligible to win
dozens of prizes valued at $50 or
more

Would you like to play at the
Shareholder rate? You Can! Ask
about becoming a shareholder and
play like an owner. WMT Group
LTD is a stock owned "C"
corporation.

St: Zip Code:

Memberships include access to the Club's facilities: golfing, fishing, dining, clubhouse, and all related events
and activities. Social memberships do not include golfing. All family memberships extend to the member's

spouse and dependent children as outlined in the membership agreement (see back). The membership
agreement must be read and signed by all members.

For outings please contact the Clubhouse Manager (Larrilyn Hall) at 309-789-8113.
Make checks payable to: Wee-Ma-Tuk Group
Mail check to: WMT Ltd, 15722 E Kenabeck Trail Cuba, IL 61427

Website: www.wmthcc.com
Email: wmthcc@gmail.com
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